
Revised 7/2015 
 

 
 
 

Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 
BNC National Bank 

bncnationalbank.com 
 

 
17550 N. Perimeter Dr., Ste. 130, Scottsdale  85255  Gary Smith 480.505.7457 gsmith@bncnationalbank.com 
  Shari Scott 480.505.7451 sscott@bncnationalbank.com 
  Renny Mitchell 480.677-1476 renny@rennymitchell.com 
  Christopher May 480.505.7451 cmay@bncnationalbank.com 
  Jeffry Kilmer 480.991.8600 jkilmer@bncnationalbank.com 
  Steve Bernstein 602.696.9606 sbernstein@bncnationalbank.com 
     
6685 W. Beardsley Rd., Ste. 200, Glendale  85308  Elisa Reyes 480.646.8502 ereyes@bncnationalbank.com 
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